Wendover Open Pro Division

1" Chris Moody & Mark Owen

2" Zach Johnson & Shawn Edwards
Pete Stone & Seokwon Jeon
Tanner Alder & Davis Garner
Conner Jones & Dusty Fielding
6" Tom Storey & Jimmy Blair

6" Ryan Rhees & Tracy Zobell

6" Jacob Holt & Nick Booth

9 Jared Barnes & Allen Enochson

9" (asey Fowles & Jordan Vanorman

$4000
$3000
$2000
$1600

$1200

3700
3700
3700
$150
$150

Wendover Open Senior Pro Division

1" Kean Ridd & Roy Christensen

st

17 Lynn Landgren & Brad Stone

3" Kim Thompson & Eric Neilson

4™ Tom Storey & Jimmy Blair

$1650
$1650
$1200

$900



