Wendover Open Pro Division

1 st	Chris Moody & Mark Owen	\$4000
2 nd	Zach Johnson & Shawn Edwards	\$3000
3 rd	Pete Stone & Seokwon Jeon	\$2000
4 th	Tanner Alder & Davis Garner	\$1600
5 th	Conner Jones & Dusty Fielding	\$1200
6 th	Tom Storey & Jimmy Blair	\$700
6 th	Ryan Rhees & Tracy Zobell	\$700
6 th	Jacob Holt & Nick Booth	\$700
9 th	Jared Barnes & Allen Enochson	\$150
9 th	Casey Fowles & Jordan Vanorman	\$150

Wendover Open Senior Pro Division

1 st	Kean Ridd & Roy Christensen	\$1650
1 st	Lynn Landgren & Brad Stone	\$1650
3 rd	Kim Thompson & Eric Neilson	\$1200
4 th	Tom Storey & Jimmy Blair	\$900